长沙师范学院附属第一幼儿园2022年公开招聘
[bookmark: _GoBack]综合成绩及入围体检考察人员一览表

	部门
	岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
占40%
	专业能力测试成绩占20%
	试讲授课
成绩占40%
	综合
成绩
	
排名
	是否进入
体检考察

	长沙
师范
学院
附属
第一
幼儿
园
	幼儿教师
	赖艺佳
	20220446
	81.00 
	95.30 
	90.00 
	87.46 
	1
	是

	
	
	欧  赠
	20220448
	76.50 
	93.20 
	90.66 
	85.50 
	2
	是

	
	
	周  颖（19990805）
	20220442
	74.25 
	86.20 
	90.50 
	83.14 
	3
	是

	
	
	宋  然
	20220452
	68.50 
	94.50 
	91.36 
	82.84 
	4
	是

	
	
	李彩珍
	20220456
	70.00 
	88.60 
	92.20 
	82.60 
	5
	是

	
	
	杨梦姣
	20220465
	72.25 
	90.20 
	85.00 
	80.94 
	6
	否

	
	
	谢书琴
	20220453
	63.00 
	92.60 
	89.80 
	79.64 
	7
	否

	
	
	向晶晶
	20220458
	60.75 
	90.40 
	88.80 
	77.90 
	8
	否

	
	
	梁文娟
	20220447
	62.75 
	89.20 
	86.80 
	77.66 
	9
	否

	
	
	张  盼
	20220445
	64.75 
	89.40 
	84.40 
	77.54 
	10
	否

	
	
	张笑眉
	20220440
	62.50 
	88.20 
	86.60 
	77.28 
	11
	否

	
	
	舒燕华
	20220463
	66.00 
	82.20 
	85.80 
	77.16 
	12
	否

	
	
	胡雨桐
	20220449
	60.75 
	89.80 
	85.60 
	76.50 
	13
	否

	
	
	王佳钰
	20220407
	64.75 
	84.80 
	76.60 
	73.50 
	14
	否

	
	
	刘  畅
	20220432
	59.25 
	90.80 
	缺考
	41.86 
	15
	否



